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6. 0 p.m. Recordings7.0 The Smile Family8.0 Music from Wait DisneyFilms
8.30 Tunes of the Times9.0 Mid-week Function
10. 0 Records at Random
10.45 Close down

Wednesday. April 18LEB ain ae
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Uncle Tom
10. O Judy and Jane10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)12. 0 Lunch Music :12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina)
6. 0 The Junior Quiz6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Conflict
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Lenin-
grad (final broadcast)7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol

7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
Eric) '

8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. & Short Short Stories: A Man
Who Had No Eyes
8.20 Susan Lee
8.46 The Famous Match
9.
4
Their Finest Hour

10. Behind the Microphone
(Rod Talbot)
11. 0 London News

27,B WELLINGTON"

$130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0 & 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins "Recommences
10.45 Big Sister11.10 Shopping Reporter’s session
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 &1.15 p.m, London News1.0 Garden of Music
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
Musical programme
Health and Beauty sessionThe Junior Quiz
The Lone Ranger Rides
in
15 London News80 Sir Adam Disappears (initial
broadcast)
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7. 0 Those Who Serve: Men of
Malta (final broadcast)
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.456 So the Story Goes8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices :

8. 5 Short Short Stories: Fatewith Alexander
8.20 Susan Lee
8.43 King of Quiz
9. O Their Finest Hour
10. 0 Listeners’ Request session
11. 0 London News
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it)
30 Health Talk
. © Breakfast Club
0
30
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices

10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12.15 &1.15 p.m, London News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.145 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session(Nancy)
3.30 Reserved
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan)
5. O The Children’s session: The
Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again

6.15 London News
6.30 Gems from the Opera
7. 0 Those Who Serve: Lord
Woolton
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories (last
broadcast)
7.45 ‘The Blind Man’s House
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories: Big
Shot
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Reserved
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
10. 0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing Re-
porter
10.15 Listeners’ Club
11. 0 London News

STB sasen ene.
0, 7.0 & 8.45 a.m. London News30 Health Talk
0
30
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices

QO Judy and Jane15 The Film Forum
.30 A Date with Janie
10.45 Big Sister
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12..0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.145 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tui)

4.50 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
(final broadcast)
5. 0 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides’
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 » Good Music
7. 0 Those Who Serve: .The
Men of Crete (final broadcast)
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Doctor’s Memories
7.45 Places in the News
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 Short Short Stories: Ten
Dollars
8.20 Susan Lee
8.45 Dr, Jekyll and Mr. Hyde
9. 0 Their Finest Hour
11. 0 London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0& 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices5.45 p.m. Dinner Musio
6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 Talking Drums
7. 0 Pig Production Talk7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 Woman in White
7.45 A Doctor’s Memories
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 6 For Ever Young ;8.20 Susan Lee *y9. 0 Their Finest Hour
9.30 The Motoring session10. 0 Close down
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The best Way to dothis is to regularly
use thebest skin tonic
Of themall
Outro
lercolated
Wax

Product of Wilfrid Owen Ltd:
104 Victoria 8t;, Chrigtchurch:MW.10

TRADEBuilders of IN THE EARLY DAYS
Loading timber at Hokianga I0ONewZealand years ag0 Kauri spars for the
Bricish Admiralty were the firse
New Zealand products to be 0x92223p~ ported; andche timber tradewas757 our first important industry.

7744/,

Rc-

Fromsuchmodestbeginningsas theexportofsmallquantitiesof
timber,New Zealand trade has developedinlittle over Ioo yearstosupportmorethanone-and-a-halfmillionpeople: Over75years
ag0 theGovernmentLife InsuranceDepartmentwasestablished tomeet theneedsofan expandingpopulation: From small begin-
ningsthisNationalOfficeinakeenlycompetitivefieldhasgrown
steadily;earning a sound reputationand securing the complete
confidence of thepeople to reach itspresent prosperouspositionthatofoneof theworldsleadingLifeOffises: Youmay witb
theutmostconfidenceinsurewith the

GOVERNMENT
The Pioneer LFE
NewZealandOffice INSURANCE
Established 1869 DEPARTMENT
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HANDEX
HandProtector
Protectsthehands
tike an Invisible
Glove!
HANDEX keeps theMe hands softandsupple:
Never againwili You

Redl roughen Your hands
wich harsh scrubbing
�0 clean chem~simply
Use Handex firste
Avallableatallstores;

otherJidyHouse Products
FURNEXLiquidVeneerBATHEXBathCleaner
WINDEXGlassCleaner
NZ:Agents:

SASmich8Coa.Led, 82-84 Albert Se-.Auckland
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